
IRISH DANCE SCHEDULE - 
Registration begins 6 May 
 The summer session starts 17June and runs till 23 August

Time	   Class	                                                                            Price one time fee	

TUESDAY

Irish New Beginner/ Any Age

Irish Beginer Primary/ Any Age

Irish Intermediate Open/ Any Age

Irish New Beginner/ Any Age

Irish Beginer Primary/ Any Age

Irish Intermediate Open/ Any Age

1000-1100

1100-1230

1230-1400

1000-1100

1100-1230

1230-1400

$48

$72

$72

$48

$72

$72

THURSDAY

Please note that one of the Tuesday Classes is held on Friday 27 June and one of the Thursday classes is held on Wednesday 26 June.

All Irish dance classes are held in building 428  
(Ramstein Youth Center).

Building 428

IRISH 18-26* JUNE & 13-22 AUGUST

IRISH 18-26* JUNE & 13-22 AUGUST

If the class is full at the time you register, we encourage you to sign up on the 
waitlist. We will contact those on the waitlist via email if there is an opening in 
the class.

If you are new to our Irish program and your student has previous Irish 
experience (beyond entry level), please inquire at the Youth Instructional Office 
for an evaluation.

Those wishing to drop a class must submit their two week notice request in 
writing to the Youth Instructional Office in-person. 

KMC Youth Instructional Program 
DSN 480-6444/3157 
CIV 06371-47-6444/3157

REGISTRATION
Registration is in person and must be completed with an up to date shot record.


